% Amicale des

Aubin
Ayotte
Baribeau

Beaulieu
Beaulieu
Beaulieu Martel
Béland

Benoit

Bernier
Bertrand
Bordeleau
Briere

Briere
Brousseau
Campbell Béchard
Canuel
Carbonneau
Caron
Carpentier
Carrier

Chabot

Charest

Charest
Chateauvert Jobin
Clément
Courchesne
Crochetiere
Cusson

Cyrenne

Delisle

£ retraités Liste des membres au 31 décembre 2025
Prénom Date adhésion
Diane Trois-Riviéres Mauricie 2025-11-07
Jean Saint-Tite Mauricie 1996-01-23
Nicole Trois-Riviéres Mauricie 2006-11-01
Daniel Trois-Rivieres Mauricie 2019-11-01
Lise Trois-Riviéres Mauricie 2017-11-03
Manon Shawinigan Mauricie 2010-01-22
Thérése Trois-Riviéres Mauricie 2007-11-01
France Trois-Riviéres Mauricie 2019-11-01
Carméline Nicolet Mauricie 2015-09-17
André Trois-Riviéres Mauricie 2016-12-09
Jocelyne Trois-Riviéres Mauricie 2014-01-16
Doris Shawinigan Mauricie 2005-10-12
Line Shawinigan Mauricie 2014-08-29
Michelle Trois-Riviéres Mauricie 2003-06-05
Denise Saint-Narcisse Mauricie 2006-11-01
Marcel Nicolet Mauricie 1996-06-19
Denis Trois-Riviéres Mauricie 2016-12-09
Marie-France Shawinigan Mauricie 2022-02-18
O'Neil Trois-Riviéres Mauricie 1999-11-05
Véronique Trois-Riviéeres Mauricie 2002-10-01
Lise Trois-Riviéres Mauricie 2019-10-18
Aline Pierreville Mauricie 2007-11-01
Claudette Trois-Riviéres Mauricie 2014-10-17
Lise Shawinigan Mauricie 2004-11-01
Josée Shawinigan Mauricie 2020-10-30
Hélene Trois-Rivieres Mauricie 2004-11-15
Joan Bécancour Mauricie 2010-07-02
Dorice Nicolet Mauricie 2014-03-28
Pierre Trois-Riviéres Mauricie 2018-10-26
Guylaine Shawinigan Mauricie 2021-10-29
Christine Lac-Aux-Sables Mauricie 2025-01-24

Desaulniers
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Desaulniers
Desaulniers
Desjardins
Déziel
Duchesneau
Dumas
Dusablon
Dusseault
Faucher
Fortin
Frappier
Garceau
Gauthier
Gélinas
Gendron
Gentes
Girard
Gosselin
Grandbois
Granger
Grenier
Imbeault
Julien
Lacoursiere
Laforce
Lafreniére
Lambert
Lambert
Laneuville
Lasfar
Lauzon
Lavigne
Lavighe
Lavigne
Lebel

Prénom

Guy
Robert
Richard
Carole
Diane
Josée
Nicole
Odette
Paul
Ginette
Monique
Louise
Lucie
Claire
Claude
Alain
Louise
Renée
Augustine
Louise
Nicole
Jeanne
Louise
Louise
Sonia
Sylvie
Anne-Marie
Carole
Denise
Amina
Solange
Jocelyne
Line
Lisette
Pierrette D.

Shawinigan

Champlain
Trois-Riviéeres

La Tuque
Saint-Elie-de-Caxton
Saint-Jean-Sur-Richelieu
Sainte-Anne-de-la-Pérade
Trois-Riviéres
Trois-Riviéeres
Trois-Riviéres
Saint-Alexis-des-Monts
Trois-Riviéres
Shawinigan

Louiseville

Bécancour
Trois-Riviéres
Trois-Riviéres
Trois-Riviéres
Trois-Riviéres
Shawinigan

Louiseville
Trois-Riviéres
Shawinigan
Sainte-Anne-de-la-Pérade
Nicolet

Shawinigan
Trois-Rivieres
Trois-Riviéres
Trois-Riviéeres
Trois-Riviéres
Sainte-Marcelline-de-Kildare
Trois-Riviéres
Bécancour
Trois-Riviéres
Shawinigan

Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie

Date adhésion

2024-01-16
2015-09-04
2008-01-29
2014-04-04
2013-09-20
2016-10-19
2006-11-01
2007-11-23
1997-05-06
2018-11-16
2013-08-09
2020-10-16
2009-12-31
2019-10-25
2022-09-02
2003-10-10
2023-09-01
2010-06-18
2012-11-02
2012-11-09
2004-11-18
2023-10-20
2011-10-28
2015-07-03
2009-04-29
2017-11-03
2003-02-28
2017-04-28
2016-11-18
2023-10-20
2012-11-02
2007-05-02
2015-05-29
2019-11-01
1998-11-03
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Leblanc
Lefebvre
Lemay
Lesage
Lessard
Marcoux
Martel
Masson
Messier
Milot
Milot
Morrissette
Nobert
Paquet
Péloquin
Perreault
Pettigrew
Pichette
Pinet
Plante
Poirier
Quessy
Rapatel
Ricard
Ricard
Robichaud
Roy
Sergerie
St-Yves
St-Yves
Sylvestre
Thellend
Tourigny
Tremblay
Trottier

Prénom
Rita
Doris
Chantal
Céline

Joanne
Guylaine
Nicole
Louise
Francine
Francine
Raymonde
Francine
Louise
Lise
Daniel
Sylvie
Louis
Gisele
Carole
Josée
Sylvie
Ghislaine
Martine
Martine
Ruth
Hélene
Sylvie
Josée
Claudette
Diane
Aline
Nancy
Rita
Ginette
Marcelle

Shawinigan
Trois-Riviéres
Saint-Tite
Yamachiche
Saint-Alexis-des-Monts
Trois-Riviéres
Bécancour
Trois-Riviéres
Sainte-Anne-de-la-Pérade
Louiseville
Louiseville
Trois-Riviéres
Shawinigan
Shawinigan
Nicolet
Bécancour
Louiseville
Louiseville
Trois-Riviéres
Trois-Riviéres
Trois-Riviéres
Trois-Riviéres
Pierreville
Trois-Riviéres
Shawinigan
Shawinigan
La Tuque
Trois-Riviéeres
Trois-Riviéres
Louiseville
Trois-Riviéres
Trois-Riviéeres
Trois-Riviéres
La Tuque
Trois-Riviéres

Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie

Date adhésion

2006-06-16
2013-07-19
2022-03-25
2024-08-09
2012-02-03
2021-04-01
2008-05-21
2023-11-03
2024-08-16
2016-09-02
2012-01-10
2008-12-30
2012-11-09
2013-10-25
2012-02-22
2023-09-08
2010-11-22
2013-12-09
2022-11-18
2023-09-29
2025-09-19
2023-09-29
2019-07-19
2022-11-04
2023-01-20
2012-11-09
2019-11-15
2020-09-25
2023-09-01
2015-07-03
2013-09-30
2018-04-06
2014-04-25
2006-11-08
1996-09-30
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Nom

Trudel

Trussart

Turcotte
Veillette
Vigneault Lacerte

Prénom
Denise
Alain
Normand
Nicole D.
Danielle

Ville
Trois-Riviéres
Trois-Rivieres
Louiseville
Trois-Rivieres
Trois-Riviéres

Région

Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie

Date adhésion

2012-07-05
2019-10-18
2012-06-22
1999-06-08
2025-08-15
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